26 WEEK CHALLENGE

$71053
Deposit | Balance | ¥ Week [ Date | Deposit | Balance
1 $3 $3 0O | 14 $42  $315 O
2 $6 $9 O | 15 $45  $360 [
3 $9 $18° O | 16 $48  $408
4 $12 $30 0O | 17 $51  $459 O
5 $15 $45 O | 18 $54  $513
6 $18 $63 0O | 19 $57 | $570 |E
7 $21 $84 [ 20 $60 $630
8 $24  ¢108 O | 21 $63  $693 O
9 $27 $135 O 22 $66 $759
10 $30 $165 O | 23 $69  $828 [
11 $33  $198 [ | 24 $72 $900 O
12 $36 $23¢ [0 | 25 $75 $975 O
13 $39 $273 O 26 $78  $1053 [
Money Savings Goal:
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